
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199808240003
29331

08/24/1998
01:26:24 PM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LEONARD,
DAVID P

14 86 Lot#:22
Book:14 Pg:86

201801190000
18600

01/19/2018
10:16:11 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:349 Pg:313
Instr
#:19910619000
177560

Other:SEE
INST

201804230001
34940

04/23/2018
11:39:23 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWDER
ERNEST
ONEAL

Legacy #:2000-
2437 Instr
#:20000124000
024371

201806290002
32660

06/29/2018
10:57:53 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HAVARD
PATRICIA RAE
WHITE

Legacy #:1993-
34143 Instr
#:19931101000
341431

Other:SEE
INST

202004080001
37250

04/08/2020
10:29:10 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLMES
ROBERT E

Legacy #:1994-
32162 Instr
#:19941026000
321621

Other:SEE
INST

199508070002
13671

08/07/1995
01:26:47 PM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199303240000
79771

199509220002
64601

09/22/1995
08:34:19 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199509220002
64661

09/22/1995
08:34:25 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199306300001
92331

199509220002
64641

09/22/1995
08:34:23 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199509220002
64631

09/22/1995
08:34:22 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199407260002
34321

199509220002
64681

09/22/1995
08:34:27 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199307280002
23081

199509220002
64911

09/22/1995
08:53:21 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199209200002
05841

199509220002
64921

09/22/1995
08:53:22 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199402010000
33651

199509220002
64891

09/22/1995
08:53:19 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199509220002
64901

09/22/1995
08:53:20 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199509220002
64981

09/22/1995
08:53:28 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199309290003
00071

199509250002
67121

09/25/1995
08:32:17 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY



199509250002
68091

09/25/1995
11:01:57 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199509250002
68121

09/25/1995
11:02:00 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199509250002
68141

09/25/1995
11:02:02 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199509250002
68151

09/25/1995
11:02:04 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199509250002
68161

09/25/1995
11:02:05 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199509250002
68171

09/25/1995
11:02:05 AM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199509260002
70551

09/26/1995
03:57:38 PM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199406160001
92761

199509260002
70571

09/26/1995
03:57:41 PM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199502140000
39971

199509260002
70591

09/26/1995
03:57:43 PM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199408290002
66381

199509260002
70601

09/26/1995
03:57:44 PM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199509260002
70561

09/26/1995
03:57:40 PM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199404280001
39031

199509260002
70611

09/26/1995
03:57:45 PM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199405050001
48131

199509260002
70581

09/26/1995
03:57:42 PM

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199405310001
73961


