Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199808240003 29331	08/24/1998 01:26:24 PM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEONARD, DAVID P			14	86		Lot#:22 Book:14 Pg:86
201801190000 18600	01/19/2018 10:16:11 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Bk Type:REAL Bk:349 Pg:313 Instr #:19910619000 177560	Other:SEE INST
201804230001 34940	04/23/2018 11:39:23 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWDER ERNEST ONEAL					Legacy #:2000- 2437 Instr #:20000124000 024371	
201806290002 32660	06/29/2018 10:57:53 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAVARD PATRICIA RAE WHITE					Legacy #:1993- 34143 Instr #:19931101000 341431	Other:SEE INST
202004080001 37250	04/08/2020 10:29:10 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLMES ROBERT E					Legacy #:1994- 32162 Instr #:19941026000 321621	Other:SEE INST
199508070002 13671	08/07/1995 01:26:47 PM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199303240000 79771	
199509220002 64601	09/22/1995 08:34:19 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC						
199509220002 64661	09/22/1995 08:34:25 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199306300001 92331	
199509220002 64641	09/22/1995 08:34:23 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC						
199509220002 64631	09/22/1995 08:34:22 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199407260002 34321	
199509220002 64681	09/22/1995 08:34:27 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199307280002 23081	
199509220002 64911	09/22/1995 08:53:21 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199209200002 05841	
199509220002 64921	09/22/1995 08:53:22 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199402010000 33651	
199509220002 64891	09/22/1995 08:53:19 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC						
199509220002 64901	09/22/1995 08:53:20 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC						
199509220002 64981	09/22/1995 08:53:28 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199309290003 00071	
199509250002 67121	09/25/1995 08:32:17 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE COMPANY						

199509250002 68091	09/25/1995 11:01:57 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO INC				
199509250002 68121	09/25/1995 11:02:00 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO INC				
199509250002 68141	09/25/1995 11:02:02 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO INC				
199509250002 68151	09/25/1995 11:02:04 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO INC				
199509250002 68161	09/25/1995 11:02:05 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO INC				
199509250002 68171	09/25/1995 11:02:05 AM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO INC				
199509260002 70551	09/26/1995 03:57:38 PM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO			199406160001 92761	
199509260002 70571	09/26/1995 03:57:41 PM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO			199502140000 39971	
199509260002 70591	09/26/1995 03:57:43 PM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO			199408290002 66381	
199509260002 70601	09/26/1995 03:57:44 PM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO				
199509260002 70561	09/26/1995 03:57:40 PM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO			199404280001 39031	
199509260002 70611	09/26/1995 03:57:45 PM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO			199405050001 48131	
199509260002 70581	09/26/1995 03:57:42 PM	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO			199405310001 73961	